122
DIN Rail Terminal Blocks
D
IN
 R
ai
l
T

s
Datasheets available at marathonsp.com
Ordering Code:
MSH	 5	 P	 B	 H	 1-10
LABELS
PRINTED/UNPRINTED
P = Printed
U = Unprinted
BLOCK SIZE
5 = 5 mm (Fits all sizes)
6 = 6 mm (Fits 6 mm & Larger)
8 = 8 mm (Fits 8-10 mm)
10 = 10 mm
SPECIFY PRINTING
Universal Identification Labels Type MSH
Specifications:
	 • 	 Strips of Ten
	 • 	 Large Surface Area
	 • 	 Available Plain, with Numbers, Letters or Symbols
	 • 	 Can be Labeled Vertically or Horizontally
	 • 	 Single Label MSH 5 can be Used for all Sizes
	 • 	 RoHS Compliant
ORIENTATION
H = Horizontal
V = Vertical
1 2
1 2
TYPE OF PRINTING
A = Each Strip Printed Identical (Example: All “T”)
B = Each Strip Printed in Sequence (Example: 1-10)
C = Custom
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Accessories for Robotics and RC category: